
Vrij rijden 2016-08-29
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

29 August 2016
Result of Sessie 3
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
46 Rijder 46 2:15.135 4  1 106,567 

23 Rijder 23 2:21.461 5 6.326 2 6.326 101,796 

63 Rijder 63 2:30.912 3 9.451 3 15.777 95,424 

60 Rijder 60 2:31.579 5 0.667 4 16.444 95,006 

35 Rijder 35 2:39.162 3 7.583 5 24.027 90,475 

29 Rijder 29 2:39.724 3 0.562 6 24.589 90,164 

47 Rijder 47 2:40.398 5 0.674 7 25.263 89,786 

34 Rijder 34 2:41.731 5 1.333 8 26.596 89,046 

43 Rijder 43 2:45.765 4 4.034 9 30.630 86,876 

28 Rijder 28 2:48.059 3 2.294 10 32.924 85,686 

3 Rijder 3 2:49.042 3 0.983 11 33.907 85,194 

7 Rijder 7 2:52.125 2 3.083 12 36.990 83,663 

62 Rijder 62 2:55.281 2 3.156 13 40.146 82,154 

19 Rijder 19  14 0,002 

16 Rijder 16  15 0,001 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:15.135  in lap  4  by  nbr. 46 : Rijder 46 ()

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl

Prov isional

  

Page 1 of  1

 

WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

